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End of term Schedule for Grade 11(A-Level) 2025 /2026

o

Tuesday 25/11/202 ) istory 0:45
Monday 26/11/2025 Arabic (MOE) 0:45
Thursday 27/11/2025 Religion 0:45
Saturday 29/11/2025 IAL AS ARABIC 2:30
Monday 3/12/2025 English General Paper 1:15
Thursday 4/12/2025 Business 2:00
Saturday 6/12/2025 P1 1:30
Monday 8/12/2025 Biology 1:30
Saturday 13/12/2025 Physics 1:30
Monday 15/12/2025 Chemistry 1:30
Wednesday 17/12/2025 IT 1:30
Thursday 18/12/2025 Psychology 2:00

e IT Practical Exams: Computer Labs — Secondary Dept.

o School uniform is a must to enter the examination venue. Loose & long hair is not

allowed and will be considered a cheating attempt.

o Students must have all stationery needed, including a calculator that works properly
and meets the Examination boards’ restrictions, as the school will not be providing
any. For written exams, only black or dark blue ballpoint pens are allowed plus soft

dark pencils for multiple choice answer sheets, graphs or diagrams.

Good luck
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